
©2024 SEI

Independent Broker/Dealer-affiliated advisors
Regions, Territories and dedicated Support Teams

As of January 1, 2024.

New Business and 
Emerging Business Teams

Existing Relationship
Teams

Region Territory States Business Development 
Director

Hybrid
Consultant

Business Development 
Manager

N
or

th

Mid-Atlantic DE, DC, MD, PA, 
WV

Arthur Worthington, CFP®
610-676-4742

aworthington@seic.com

Mark Mizzer
610-676-4209

mmizzer@seic.com

Andrew Chipego
610-676-4516

achipego@seic.com

Northeast NJ, NY
Nick Combs
610-676-4953

ncombs@seic.com

Tim Heagy
610-676-3532

theagy@seic.com

Bill Berberich, CFP®
610-676-2468

wberberich@seic.com

New England CT, ME, MA, NH, 
RI, VT

Ben Packer
610-676-2391

bpacker@seic.com

John Loughlin
610-676-3650

jloughlin@seic.com

Geoff Knox
610-676-2529

gknox@seic.com

So
ut

h

South GA, MS, NC, TN, 
VA OPEN

Alex DeCiantis
610-676-5406

adeciantis@seic.com

Tom Pileggi
610-676-3301

tpileggi@seic.com

Southeast AL, FL, SC, 
Puerto Rico

Brian Barone
610-676-4600

bbarone@seic.com

Austin Paxton
610-676-3116

apaxton@seic.com

Jeremy Garnett
610-676-2970

jgarnett@seic.com

South Central AR, KS, LA, OK, 
NM, TX

Tyler Cashiola
610-676-5571

tcashiola@seic.com

Greg Painter
610-676-3539

gpainter@seic.com

Colton Richards
610-676-7469

crichards@seic.com

Ce
nt

ra
l Central IA, IL, MO, MN, 

NE, ND, SD, WI

Ryan LeStrange
610-676-3167

rlestrange@seic.com
OPEN

Andrew Roth
610-676-4898

aroth@seic.com

North Central IN, KY, MI, OH
Jake Norton
610-676-2099

jxnorton@seic.com

Connor Millay
610-676-5178

cmillay@seic.com

Danielle Franklin, CFP®, ChFC®
610-676-2736

dfranklin1@seic.com

W
es

t West AZ, CA, HI, NV, 
Guam

Michael Mullen
610-676-3102

msmullen@seic.com

Ben Maniscalco
610-676-4810

bmaniscalco@seic.com

Rob Kelly, CFP®
610-676-4515

rjkelly@seic.com

Northwest AK, CO, ID, MT, 
OR, UT, WA, WY

Erik Hardin
610-676-1262

ehardin@seic.com

Brian Wubbe
610-676-2850

bwubbe@seic.com

Holt Fogarty
610-676-4254

hfogarty@seic.com
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©2024 SEI

Independent Broker/Dealer-affiliated advisors
Regions, Territories and dedicated Support Teams

As of January 1, 2024.

New Business and 
Emerging Business Teams Existing Relationship Teams

Region Territory States Business Development 
Director

Internal 
Account Executive

Hybrid
Consultant

Internal 
Account Executive

Business Development 
Manager

Internal 
Account Executive

N
or

th

Mid-Atlantic DE, DC, MD, PA, 
WV

Arthur Worthington, CFP®
610-676-4742

aworthington@seic.com

Jake Flannery
610-676-4903

jflannery@seic.com

Mark Mizzer
610-676-4209

mmizzer@seic.com

Matt Pesot
610-676-2926

mpesot@seic.com

Andrew Chipego
610-676-4516

achipego@seic.com

Alex Cohen
610-676-1057

acohen@seic.com

Northeast NJ, NY
Nick Combs
610-676-4953

ncombs@seic.com

Robert McPeake
610-676-2874

rmcpeake@seic.com

Tim Heagy
610-676-3532

theagy@seic.com

Madeline Russell
610-676-4945

mrussell1@seic.com

Bill Berberich, CFP®
610-676-2468

wberberich@seic.com

John Sarbello
610-676-2194

jsarbello@seic.com

New England CT, ME, MA, NH, 
RI, VT

Ben Packer
610-676-2391

bpacker@seic.com

Katie Hazzard
610-676-1381

khazzard@seic.com

John Loughlin
610-676-3650

jloughlin@seic.com

Parker Wine
610-676-2741

pwine@seic.com

Geoff Knox
610-676-2529

gknox@seic.com

Luke Quimby
610-676-4765

lquimby@seic.com

So
ut

h

South GA, MS, NC, TN, 
VA OPEN

Joe De Los Santos Morris
610-676-5445

jdelossantosmorris@seic.com

Alex DeCiantis
610-676-5406

adeciantis@seic.com

Adam Booz
610-676-2331

abooz@seic.com

Tom Pileggi
610-676-3301

tpileggi@seic.com

Ryan Cavanagh
610-676-xxxx

rcavanagh@seic.com

Southeast AL, FL, SC, 
Puerto Rico

Brian Barone
610-676-4600

bbarone@seic.com

Eric Martinez
610-676-4108

emartinez@seic.com

Austin Paxton
610-676-3116

apaxton@seic.com

Ryan Iacone
610-676-1100

riacone1@seic.com

Jeremy Garnett
610-676-2970

jgarnett@seic.com

Jim Faunce
610-676-3179

jfaunce@seic.com

South Central AR, KS, LA, OK, 
NM, TX

Tyler Cashiola
610-676-5571

tcashiola@seic.com

Kristin O'Reilly
610-676-1012

koreilly@seic.com

Greg Painter
610-676-3539

gpainter@seic.com

Billy Harris
610-676-2379

wharris@seic.com

Colton Richards
610-676-7469

crichards@seic.com

Jim Faunce
610-676-3179

jfaunce@seic.com

Ce
nt

ra
l Central IA, IL, MO, MN, 

NE, ND, SD, WI

Ryan LeStrange
610-676-3167

rlestrange@seic.com

Nick Savage
610-676-3565

nsavage@seic.com
OPEN

Patrick Schoenberger
610-676-4816

pschoenberger@seic.com

Andrew Roth
610-676-4898

aroth@seic.com

Logan Schwartz
610-676-4674

lschwartz1@seic.com

North Central IN, KY, MI, OH
Jake Norton
610-676-2099

jxnorton@seic.com

Brendan McCabe
610-676-4558

bmccabe@seic.com

Connor Millay
610-676-5178

cmillay@seic.com

Brendan Smith
610-676-3036

bsmith3@seic.com

Danielle Franklin, CFP®, ChFC®
610-676-2736

dfranklin1@seic.com

Max Seeber
610-676-1693

mseeber@seic.com

W
es

t West AZ, CA, HI, NV, 
Guam

Michael Mullen
610-676-3102

msmullen@seic.com

Sam Stroud
610-676-7969

sstroud@seic.com

Ben Maniscalco
610-676-4810

bmaniscalco@seic.com

Nathan Ncube
610-676-4482

nncube@seic.com

Rob Kelly, CFP®
610-676-4515

rjkelly@seic.com

Nolan Pecci
610-676-2878

npecci@seic.com

Northwest AK, CO, ID, MT, 
OR, UT, WA, WY

Erik Hardin
610-676-1262

ehardin@seic.com

Thomas Sampson
610-676-3999

tsampson@seic.com

Brian Wubbe
610-676-2850

bwubbe@seic.com

Shaun Snyder
610-676-1149

sxsnyder@seic.com

Holt Fogarty
610-676-4254

hfogarty@seic.com

Luke Arizin
610-676-3914

larizin@seic.com
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©2024 SEI

Independent RIAs and Hybrid RIAs
Regions, Territories and dedicated Support Teams

As of January 1, 2024.

Business Development Teams

Territory States Business Development 
Director

Client Experience 
Associate

North RIA
CT, DE, IN, KY, ME, MA, 
MI, NH, NJ, NY, OH, PA, 

RI, VT

Seamus O’Brien
610-676-1573

sobrien2@seic.com

Sydney Stein
610-676-1942

sstein@seic.com

South RIA
AL, AR, DC, FL, GA, LA, 
MD, MS, NC, SC, TN, VA, 

WV

Eric Dunn
610-676-3434

edunn@seic.com

Brendan Mallon
610-676-3450

bmallon@seic.com

West North 
RIA

AK, CA (North), ID, IL, 
IA, KS, MN, MO, MT, NE, 
ND, OR, SD, WA, WI, WY

Trevor Noble
610-676-3021

tnoble@seic.com

Caroline Zortman
610-676-1311

czortman@seic.com

West South 
RIA

AZ, CA (South), CO, HI, 
NV, NM, OK, TX, UT

Jim Agasar
610-676-4419

jagasar@seic.com

Tom Murray
610-676-3631

tmurray@seic.com

Michael Harris, JD, MBA, CFP®, Business Development Manager

610-676-4978 │ mjharris@seic.com

Andrew Quintois, Sales Enablement Specialist

610-676-2113 │ aquintois@seic.com

Leadership Team
Erich Holland

Executive Managing Director
Head of Sales & Experience

Gabriel Garcia
Managing Director

Head of RIA Client Experience & Strategy
610-676-3780 │ eholland@seic.com 610-676-2075 │ ggarcia@seic.com

mailto:sobrien2@seic.com
mailto:sstein@seic.com
mailto:edunn@seic.com
mailto:kguthrie@seic.com
mailto:tnoble@seic.com
mailto:tmurray@seic.com
mailto:jagasar@seic.com
mailto:tmurray@seic.com
mailto:mjharris@seic.com
mailto:aquintois@seic.com
mailto:eholland@seic.com
mailto:ggarcia@seic.com


©2024 SEI

Asset Management Distribution Team
Regions, Territories and dedicated specialists

As of January 1, 2024.

Business Development Teams

Territory States Business Development 
Director

North CT, DC, DE, ME, MD, MA, NH, 
NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT, WV

Fran Sedgwick
610-676-4403

fsedgwick@seic.com

South AL, AR, FL, GA, KS, LA, MS, NC, 
NM, OK, SC, TN, TX, VA

Regan Wall
610-676-5425

rwall@seic.com

Central IL, IA, IN, KY, MI, MN, MO, NE, 
ND, OH, SD, WI

Robert Chenoweth
610-676-1251

rchenoweth@seic.com

West AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NV, 
OR, UT, WA, WY

Tim Vecchione
610-676-4609

tvecchione@seic.com

Lori Fauth, Sales Specialist

610-676-3535 │ lfauth@seic.com

Leadership Team
Erich Holland

Executive Managing Director
Head of Sales & Experience

Ted Wozniak, CFA
Managing Director

Head of U.S. Asset Management Distribution
610-676-3780 │ eholland@seic.com 610-676-1956 │ twozniak@seic.com
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©2024 SEI

U.S. Advisor and Intermediary Support Team
An extension of your business development teams

Information provided by SEI Investments Management Corporation (SIMC), a wholly-owned subsidiary of SEI Investments Company (SEI). The Investment Management Unit (IMU) is a team within SIMC. There are risks involved with 
investing, including loss of principal. Technology services provided by SEI Global Services, Inc. (SGS). SGS is a wholly-owned subsidiary of SEI. Custody Services provided by SEI Private Trust Company (SPTC), a federally-chartered 
limited purpose savings association and wholly-owned subsidiary of SEI. Michael Harris does not represent SEI or any of its subsidiaries in a legal capacity.
As of January 1, 2024.

Sales & Experience Leadership Team

Erich Holland
Executive Managing Director, Head of Sales & Experience

610-676-3780 │ eholland@seic.com

Chris Arizin
Managing Director, North Region

610-676-2833 │ carizin@seic.com

Harley Nager, CFP®
Managing Director, South Region

610-676-2036 │ hnager@seic.com

Steven Miller, CFP®
Managing Director, Central Region

610-676-3624 │ smiller@seic.com

Frank Byrd 
Managing Director, West Region

610-676-1523 │ fbyrd@seic.com

Gabriel Garcia
Managing Director, RIA Sales & Experience

610-676-2075 │ ggarcia@seic.com

Ted Wozniak, CFA
Managing Director, U.S. Asset Management Distribution

610-676-1956 │ twozniak@seic.com

Mike Matkovic
Managing Director, National Accounts Team

610-676-2326 │ mmatkovic@seic.com

National Accounts Team
AdvisorNationalAccountsTeam@seic.com

Mike Matkovic
Managing Director, National Accounts Team

610-676-2326 │ mmatkovic@seic.com

Key Account Managers
Caitlin Charlton
610-676-2665 | ccharlton@seic.com

Kathleen Fox Hall
610-676-2977 | kfox@seic.com

Alice Heath
610-676-1588 | aheath@seic.com

Melissa Kretschmer
610-676-4830 | mkretschmer@seic.com

Internal Account Executive
Kelly Kleinschmidt
610-676-4541 │ kkleinschmidt@seic.com

Compliance Specialist
Sue Scott
610-676-1753 │ sscott@seic.com

Business Transition Services
AdvisorBusinessTransitionTeam@seic.com

Chris Rice 
Managing Director, Business Transition Team

610-676-1228 │ crice@seic.com

We help advisors more intelligently deploy their capital to 
run their businesses more efficiently while serving their 
clients more effectively.

Our capabilities include:

We deliver a comprehensive, integrated advice 
infrastructure that helps power wealth, build community, 
and protect futures for financial advisors and their clients.

Asset management
A comprehensive suite of 
investment strategy 
families that emphasizes 
choice, backed by the 
diligence of the SEI 
Investment Management 
Unit.

Advisor Technology
Flexible and integrated 
technology that powers 
both the advisor and 
investor experience.

Custody and operations
Custody services that 
focus on safety and 
security and operations 
support designed for 
efficiency and 
accountability.

Advisor Services
Actionable practice 
management and 
resources that extend 
your value proposition.
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